
Location: QUEBECGMT: TERRY GRAHAM

2009-2010 GMT Quarterly Report for District (or Undistricted) District U 1 QUEBEC

GMT CA: 2

Clubs Membership Results Membership 

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Club Results

2009-20102008-20092009-2010 2008-2009

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Clubs

Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal 

Gain/ 

Loss of 

MembMonth

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

 0 -10 0 -2 -2 -1 -28 -19 -20 9Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  43 0  0  0 -2 -26  21 -45 47Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  46 0  0  0 -2 -32  15  3 47Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

-2

-1.6

-1.2

-0.8

-0.4

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Dropped Gain Loss C

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  2  0 -2 -2 -5  79  103 -86  17 -62
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Location: ONTARIOGMT: TERRY GRAHAM

2009-2010 GMT Quarterly Report for District (or Undistricted) District U 1 ONTARIO

GMT CA: 2

Clubs Membership Results Membership 

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Club Results
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 0  0 0  0  0  0 -1 -1 -1 0Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 0  0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar
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TotalsTotals  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 -1 -1 -1
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